

22,99,274 =

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) SFS D				184000 =	
(11) JLC				23000 =	
(20) JLC				46000 =	
(20) JLC				23000 =	
(20) JLC				23000 =	
(20) JLC				23000 =	
(20) JLC				42886.7 =	
(20) JLC				158305 =	
(20) JLC				1413822 =	
22,99,994 =					
22,99,994 =					

	2nd on A/C soil
Name of work:-	Cont'n of Road and C.D of Sanyeshwar Jambhark park road Kathaj panchayat station to Pashchim Kathaj. Sharma dola.
Agency:-	M/s Anirudh Saraswati Cont'n. nagar road No-09. Dist-Madhapura.
Agreement Date of St	7/5/2020-21
Date of start:-	09/05/2020
Date of Comp	08/06/2021

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2 x 7	30	0.375	0.075	11.813 m ³
	2 x 1	15	0.375	0.075	0.844 m ³
Extra at curve No. 3	3 x 25	[3.75 + 5.60 + 3.75]			
			3	0.075	3.469 m ³
Extra at Junction (1)	1 x 30	[3.75 + 4.50 + 5.50]			
			3	0.075	1.875 m ³
					574.799 m ³
(5/14) Concrete in 20m ² placed placement concrete.					
As per 404	10 x 30	3.75	0.16		180 m ³
15/05/21	10 x 30	3.75	0.16		180 m ³
JB	6 x 30	3.75	0.16		108 m ³
	1 x 5	3.75	0.16		3 m ³
					471 m ³

ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) (a)	Bench mark pillar -				
	Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (12)				
	Item No. (10) - 3 Nos				
	3 Nos @ Rs 427.02/each Rs				12810.60
(b)	Reference pillar - do -				
	Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (12)				
	Item No. (1) (6) - 8 Nos				
	8 Nos @ Rs 1946.14/each Rs				15569.12
(42)	cleaning and rubbing				
	Road land -				
	Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (12)				
	Item No. (2) - 1.54 hee				
	1.54 hee @ Rs 51133.76/ha				77417.20

Continuation

C.O Rs 105796.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/45) Discontinuity of existing structure like Culvert - do - Cement mortar Qty. V. G. M. B. P. No. (45) Item No. (45) - 24.75 m ³ 24.75 m ³ @ Rs 231.77/m ³ Rs 5736.20 Total Rs 8482667.20					
(31/12) Constn of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete thickness as per design.					

Qty. V. G. M. B. P. No. (22)					
Item No. (12) - 471 m ³					
471 m ³ @ Rs 6757.77/m ³ Rs 3182910.20					
Total Rs 11665577.20					
Add @ 1200 GST Rs 1399869.20					
Add @ 1% L.C Rs 116656.20					
Total Rs 13182102.20					
Less @ 1.11% Allowance Rs (-) 146321.20					
Total Rs 13035781.20					
Less previous paid Rs 2299994.20					
Net Total Rs 10735787.20					
Approved 15/5/2021 JE					

Continuation

K.P.

15/5